Team
33
33
21
21

38
38

20
20
52
52
28
28
48
48
58
58

0o

39
39
59
59
14
14
62
62
26
26
10
10
44
44
24
24
24
19

19
19
53
53
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Name
Leon
Russell
Linton
Vang
Allan
Ross
Craig
Thorlene
Tim
Martin
Darrel
David
Lance
Wendy
Alison
Craig
Mike
Trevour
Carlos
Sarah
Rob
Peter
Gavin
Carl
Shaun
Graeme
Brian
Richard
Kal
Luke
Bryn
Shaz
Nigel
Rik
Paul
Bevan
Tim
Keith
Glenn
Mal
Sebasti-
ann
Jamie
Joshua
Kurt
Chris
David
dominic

Surname
Kristelly
Stringer
Burns
nguyen
Uhlmann
Uhlmann
Bycroft
Egerton
Hay
Krumm
Fogg
Loveridge
Read
Read
Blyth
Unthank
Bretts

Pitt
Steenland
Woods
Russell
Trehearn
Irving
Raynor
Lauder
Shepherd
O'Sullivan
Robinson
Playford
Rowe
Davis
Davis
Milnes
Plumb
Guard
Koopman
Clarke
Mearns
Singleton
Cole

Mitaros
Whitworth
Neumann
Neumann
Firman
Firman
colvile

Score Overall

6270
6270
6170
6170
5890
5890
5850
5850
5500
5500
5300
5300
5170
5170
4830
4830
4800
4800
4790
4790
4790
4790
4560
4560
4450
4450
4330
4330
4260
4260
4260
4260
4180
4180
4130
4130
4120
4120
4120
3840

3840
3840
3820
3820
3680
3680
3660
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12
13
13
49
49
18
18
18
18
11
11
11
11
51
51
51
34
34
34
34
34

Marjon
Sandy
Cath
Wayne
Kurt
Elin
Greg
Joe
Lynne
Trevor
David
Clem
Graham
Michael
Debbie
Rowan
Glenn
Michelle
Shane
John
Brendan

Deboer
Braiuka
Priaulx
Brookes
Euston
Davies
Davies
Davies
Davies
Bryce
Christiansen
Hedeman
Welsh
Boreham
Gordon
Gordon
Ballaban
Cameron
Crook
Dignon
Robertson

3660
3450
3450
3410
3410
3170
3170
3170
3170
2850
2850
2850
2850
2830
2830
2830
2220
2220
2220
2220
2220

23
24
24
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29

12
12
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